Regular Session Agenda Item: 4 

Meeting Date:  November 20, 2017   

ITEM DESCRIPTION 

Consider approving a resolution for the purchase of a 2018 Ford F-550 complete with all 
required heavy-duty suspension, powertrain, and all other accessories total cost of Fifty Three 
Thousand, Six Hundred Seventy Nine dollars and Zero cents ($53,679.00); authorizing the City 
Manager to execute any and all necessary documents; and providing an effective date.  

BACKGROUND OF ISSUE: 

The Community Development Department is requesting council’s approval to purchase a new 
2018 Ford F-550 crew cab pickup complete with all required heavy-duty suspension, powertrain,

[...]

Warranty - Selected Equipment & Specs

Regular Session Agenda Item: 5 

Meeting Date:  November 20, 2017   

ITEM DESCRIPTION 

Consider approving a resolution for the purchase of a 102 x 32 Tandem Dual Trailer with Ramps 
with a total cost of Seven Thousand Nine Hundred Seventy-Five Dollars and Zero cents 
($7975.00); authorizing the City Manager to execute any and all necessary documents; and 
providing an effective date.  

BACKGROUND OF ISSUE: 

The Community Development Department is requesting council’s approval to purchase a new 
Tandem Dual Trailer with Ramps.